Modular Design with Uniform Body Style
The no filter element design achieves
a large flow and maintenance free construction.
Water droplet removal ratio: 99%
Variations
Body size
Port size Flow capacity [L/min(ANR)]
Page

Symbol
Water Separator Water Separator with Auto Drain
How to Order
·  Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to f.
·  Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one
specification is required, indicate in alphanumeric
order.
Example) AFG30-N03BD-2RZ-D
Symbol Description
❶
Body size
20 30 40
❷ Pipe thread type
Nil Rc ● ● ●
N NPT ● ● ●
F G ● ● ●
+
❸ Port size
01 1/8 ● — —
02 1/4 ● ● ●
03 3/8 — ● ●
04 1/2 — — ●
06 3/4 — — ●
+
❹
O
p
tio
n
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option ● ● ●
B∗1 With bracket ● ● ●
+
b
Float type
auto drain∗2
Nil Without auto drain ● ● ●
C∗3 N.C. (Normally closed) Drain port is closed when pressure is not applied. ● ● ●
D∗4 N.O. (Normally open) Drain port is open when pressure is not applied. — ● ●
+
❺
S
em
i-
st
an
d
ar
d
c Bowl∗5
Nil Polycarbonate bowl ● ● ●
2 Metal bowl ● ● ●
6 Nylon bowl ● ● ●
8 Metal bowl with level gauge — ● ●
C With bowl guard ● —∗6 —∗6
6C With bowl guard (Nylon bowl) ● —∗7 —∗7
+
d Drain port∗8
Nil With drain cock ● ● ●
J∗9
Drain guide 1/8 ● — —
Drain guide 1/4 — ● ●
W∗10 Drain cock with barb fitting — ● ●
+
e Flow direction
Nil Flow direction: Left to right ● ● ●
R Flow direction: Right to left ● ● ●
+
f Pressure unit